Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
2022/10/19 DOC-001365 Rev I
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
LNB REDUNDANT SWITCH SYSTEM

C-Band 3000 Series or 3000-BPF Series
X-Band XT1000 Series
HOW TO ORDER
RSLNB KU 11 N R M P
 BLANK - No Option
 P - Redundant Power Supply Connector
 (Power supply cable not included)
 BLANK - No Option
 M - Boom Mount (1:1 Redundancy Only)
 BLANK - No Option
 R - 10 MHz Reference
 F - F Connector Output
 N - N Connector Output
Redundancy 11 - 1:1
 12 - 1:2
KU -  Ku-band
KA -  Ka-band
C -  C-Band
X -  X-Band
CABLE & POWER PLUG OPTIONS
30m 50m 100m
IFL Cable (1:1 Redundancy)
*1:1 IFL CABLE includes Ethernet cable, Power Supply cable and IF Cable.
RS-IFL-30F
RS-IFL-30N
RS-IFL-50F
RS-IFL-50N
RS-IFL-100F
RS-IFL-100N
IFL Cable (1:2 Redundancy)
*1:2 IFL CABLE includes Ethernet cable, Power Supply cable and two IF Cables.
RS-IFL-2-30F
RS-IFL-2-30N
RS-IFL-2-50F
RS-IFL-2-50N
RS-IFL-2-100F
RS-IFL-2-100N
Redundant Power Supply Cable RS-PS-30 RS-PS-50 RS-PS-100
Power Plug for IFL/Power Supply Cable North America
RS-NA
Europe
RS-EU
Australia
RS-AU
United Kingdom
RS-UK
China
RS-CN
OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION ADD-ONS
North America Europe Australia United Kingdom China
Optional 1U-19'' Indoor Unit RS-IDU-NA RS-IDU-EU RS-IDU-AU RS-IDU-UK RS-IDU-CN